
KAYSUN
KHP-MO 14 DTR3

AIR/EAU UNITÉ EXTERIEUR CLASSIQUE TRIPHASÉ

A0081702

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Dimensions

Poids

Alimentation

Intensité macimale

Niveau sonore

Puissance sonore

Gaz réfrigerant

mm

kg

V / Hz

A

dB(A)

dB(A)

945h x 1385l x 526p

172

380-415/3/50

27

54

65

R32
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